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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Böhi Severin (2011) 20.00

+ Noti Joel (2011) 10.00
+ Schilling Lian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Demuth Jack (2012) 20.00

+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 10.00
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 10.00

 
1 Egli Kevin (2011) 19.75

+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00
+ Von Bergen Julian (2012) 9.75

1 Müller Luca (2011) 19.75
+ Buchmann Nevio (2012) 10.00
+ Sager Gian (2012) 9.75

1 Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 19.75
+ Seige Tayfun (2011) 9.75
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00

1 Bachmann Laurin (2012) 19.50
+ Marti Nico (2012) 9.75
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.75

1 Röllin Juri (2011) 19.00
- Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 9.00
+ Hediger Dario (2012) 10.00

1 Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 19.00
- Röllin Juri (2011) 9.00
+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00

1 Buchmann Nevio (2012) 18.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50
+ Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 10.00

1 Heusser Kilian (2012) 18.50
o Schilling Lian (2011) 8.50
+ Gut Mike (2012) 10.00

1 Noti Joel (2011) 18.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 Sager Gian (2012) 18.50
+ Gut Mike (2012) 10.00
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 18.50
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50

1 Buchli Dario (2012) 18.25
+ Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 9.75
o Demuth Jack (2012) 8.50

1 a Schilling Lian (2011) 18.25
+ Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.75
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

1 b Seige Tayfun (2011) 18.25
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50
+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 9.75

1 Von Bergen Julian (2012) 18.25
+ Hediger Dario (2012) 9.75
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 a Krauer Leandro (2012) 17.50
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50
- Marti Nico (2012) 9.00

1 b Marti Nico (2012) 17.50
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50
- Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.00

1 a Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 17.25
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.75
o Buchmann Nevio (2012) 8.50

1 b Krebser Adrian (2011) 17.25
o Stefani Luca (2011) 8.75
o Noti Joel (2011) 8.50

1 Eicher Ronny (2011) 17.00
o Demuth Jack (2012) 8.50
o Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.50

1 Gut Mike (2012) 17.00
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Hediger Dario (2012) 17.00
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50
o Röllin Juri (2011) 8.50

1 Meister Tim (2011) 17.00
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 20.00

+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00
+ Brunner Robin (2008) 10.00

 
1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 19.75

+ Müller Ruben (2008) 9.75
+ Egger Nico (2007) 10.00

 
1 Stutz Julian (2007) 19.75

+ Buchmann Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.75

1 Heusser Elias (2007) 19.50
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 9.75
+ Ensner Simon (2007) 9.75

1 a Müller Jonas (2008) 19.00
- Schmid Ilyas (2008) 9.00
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 b Näf Loris (2008) 19.00
+ Bösch Ryan (2008) 10.00
- Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.00

1 Rüegg Philipp (2008) 18.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75
- Näf Loris (2008) 9.00

1 Schmid Ilyas (2008) 18.75
- Müller Jonas (2008) 9.00
+ Bösch Ryan (2008) 9.75

1 Rahm Alex (2007) 18.75
+ Ensner Simon (2007) 10.00
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.75

1 Brunner Robin (2008) 18.50
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

1 Rempfler Martin (2007) 18.50
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Wey Colin (2007) 18.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 Buchmann Ramon (2007) 18.25
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75

1 Kalt Silas (2008) 18.25
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Müller Ruben (2008) 9.75

1 a Anliker Ramon (2007) 17.25
- Egger Nico (2007) 8.75
o Wey Colin (2007) 8.50

1 b Egger Nico (2007) 17.25
- Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.75
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 a Müller Ruben (2008) 17.25
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.75

1 b Wanner Jonas (2008) 17.25
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75

2 Bösch Ryan (2008) 17.00
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Ilyas (2008) 8.50

1 Ensner Simon (2007) 17.00
o Rahm Alex (2007) 8.50
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50

1 Ilg Elias (2008) 17.00
o Brunner Robin (2008) 8.50
o Buchmann Ramon (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Hirschi Tim (2013) 20.00

+ Litschi Keke (2013) 10.00
+ Blum Fynn (2013) 10.00

 
1 Meier Laurin (2013) 19.75

+ Oberholzer Nik (2013) 9.75
+ Meier Luis (2014) 10.00

 
1 a Litschi Kimi (2013) 19.50

+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 9.75
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 9.75

1 b Meister Jan (2013) 19.50
+ Hediger Nick (2014) 9.75
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 9.75

1 Stefani Livio (2013) 19.50
+ Pätzold Christian (2013) 9.75
+ Hauser Rico (2014) 9.75

1 Lieberherr Andrin (2014) 19.00
- Gübeli Aaron (2014) 9.00
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00
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1 Hauser Rico (2014) 18.50
+ Zollinger Lionel (2014) 10.00
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50

1 Litschi Keke (2013) 18.50
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50
+ Zollinger Lionel (2014) 10.00

1 a Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 18.50
o Blum Fynn (2013) 8.50
+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 10.00

1 b Stutz Lenny (2014) 18.50
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

1 Blum Fynn (2013) 18.25
+ Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 9.75
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

1 Hediger Nick (2014) 18.25
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.50
+ Gübeli Aaron (2014) 9.75

1 Krauer Raphael (2014) 18.25
+ Gübeli Silvan (2014) 9.75
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.50

1 a Meier Luis (2014) 18.25
+ Müller Jan (2014) 9.75
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

1 b Oberholzer Nik (2013) 18.25
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
+ Gübeli Silvan (2014) 9.75

1 Gübeli Aaron (2014) 17.50
- Lieberherr Andrin (2014) 9.00
o Hediger Nick (2014) 8.50

1 a Müller Jan (2014) 17.50
o Meier Luis (2014) 8.50
- Pätzold Christian (2013) 9.00

1 b Pätzold Christian (2013) 17.50
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50
- Müller Jan (2014) 9.00

1 Buchli Gian (2014) 17.00
o Stutz Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Lieberherr Andrin (2014) 8.50

1 Gübeli Silvan (2014) 17.00
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Oberholzer Nik (2013) 8.50

1 a Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 17.00
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50
o Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 8.50

1 b Zollinger Lionel (2014) 17.00
o Hauser Rico (2014) 8.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Iten Rino (2009) 20.00

+ Schoch Jan (2009) 10.00
+ Müller Fabio (2009) 10.00

 
2 Bleicher Linus (2010) 19.75

+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 10.00
+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 9.75

 
1 Meier Vincenz (2009) 19.75

+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 9.75
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 Zolliker Jorin (2010) 19.75
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 9.75
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 10.00

1 Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 19.50
+ Wulff Robin (2009) 9.75
+ Lüthi Flurin (2009) 9.75

1 Anliker Loris (2009) 19.00
- Stocker This (2009) 9.00
+ Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 Stäheli Joel (2010) 19.00
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00
- Würmli Alexander (2010) 9.00

1 Würmli Alexander (2010) 19.00
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 10.00
- Stäheli Joel (2010) 9.00

2 a Anliker Lukas (2009) 18.75
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 10.00
- Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.75

2 b Rhyner Lorin (2009) 18.75
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00
- Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.75

1 Sager Raphael (2009) 18.75
+ Fässler Lias (2010) 10.00
- Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.75

1 Stocker This (2009) 18.75
- Anliker Loris (2009) 8.75
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 10.00

1 a Ochsner Lars (2009) 18.50
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 9.75
- Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75

1 b Ammann Thierry (2010) 18.50
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

1 c Betschart Nik (2010) 18.50
o Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.50
+ Gremlich Kai (2010) 10.00

1 Heusser Nathanael (2009) 18.50
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50
+ Schnetzler Robin (2010) 10.00

1 Müller Fabio (2009) 18.50
+ Berchtold Matti (2010) 10.00
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

1 Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 18.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Fässler Lias (2010) 10.00

1 Schoch Jan (2009) 18.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 10.00

1 a Berchtold Matti (2010) 18.25
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 b Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 18.25
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 9.75
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

1 Fenner Sandro (2009) 18.25
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 9.75

1 a Lüthi Fabian (2009) 18.25
+ Gremlich Kai (2010) 9.75
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Flurin (2009) 18.25
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 9.75
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

1 Stahel Flavio (2010) 18.25
+ Schnetzler Robin (2010) 9.75
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50

1 a Wey Kevin (2009) 18.25
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 9.75

1 b Wulff Robin (2009) 18.25
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75

1 Buchmann Robin (2010) 17.00
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50

1 a Fässler Lias (2010) 17.00
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 b Fröhlich Lars (2009) 17.00
o Lüthi Flurin (2009) 8.50
o Schoch Jan (2009) 8.50

1 c Gremlich Kai (2010) 17.00
o Lüthi Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Betschart Nik (2010) 8.50

1 Gysel Gian (2010) 17.00
o Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.50
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50

1 Meier Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

1 a Ochsner Pius (2010) 17.00
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

1 b Schefer Dario (2009) 17.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50

1 c Schnetzler Robin (2010) 17.00
o Stahel Flavio (2010) 8.50
o Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.50


